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Product Name: Scrubbing Bubbles Toilet Bowl| Cleaner - Rainshower

Specification ID: 350000032523
Ingredients
Water
Hydrochloric acid
Peg-2 oleamine

Alcohols, c13-15-branched
and linear, ethoxylated EO=8

C16-18 and c18-unsaturated
alcohols ethoxylated

Liquitint blue mc
Bht

2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol

CAS Number
7732-18-5
7647-01-0
25307-17-9

157627-86-6

68920-66-1

Proprietary
128-37-0

18479-58-8

Function
Water
Cleaning Agent
Thickener

Cleaning Agent

Thickener

Colorant
Fragrances

Fragrances



